Le printemps des kiwis
Dimanche 18 mars 2012
10 km

Nom
ANDRIEU
POTIRON
GRATUSSE
BATUT
FUALDES
GELY
MALMONTET
GALTIER

9 TAUBIAC
SERRA
AUBIN
STEVANIN
DEGA
BENARIOUMLIL
ISSALY

DE OLIVEIRA
TROUPEL
BOUCHAUD
TOTO
NOLLET
DEBAISIEUX
AUSSENAC
MARTINEZ
GONZALES
BARRIA
SOULAT
RIVES
CARSAC
PRADAL
PONS
LAVIALE
FRANCOIS
FEL
JACINTO
SALVAN
SIPSPE
AZAIS

DA FONSECA
EDET
BIANCO
LUTSEN
FREJAVILLE
CARMES-GUIRONNET
SABATHIER
RESSEGUIER
DEBAISIEUX
POPELIER
TEULIER
BORIES
GAYRAL
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Prénom
Jérome
Jean Patrick
CEDRIC
J-CHRISTOPHE
Teddy
LAURENT
NICOLAS
Anthony
Alix

BRUNO
DAVID
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
KARIM
Laurent
JOSE
REGIS
ANTHONY
Toto
PIERRE-LOUIS
MICHEL
Gilbert
STEPHANE
CARLOS
Cédric
YVES
Sylvain
Jérome

LUC
DIDIER
JEROME
CEDRIC
Patrice
Christophe
FABIEN
David
Jean-Luc
HENRI
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCK
JEREMY
MARIE
Francis
CECILE
JOELLE
LUCIE
CHRISTINE
J-FRANCOIS
JEROME

Temps

00:35:52.12
00:38:36.37
00:38:44.28
00:39:26.39
00:40:22.02
00:40:30.02
00:40:59.36
00:41:24.37
00:41:36.16
00:42:11.96
00:42:13.56
00:42:34.63
00:43:38.84
00:43:42.71
00:43:47.02
00:44:21.91
00:44:38.15
00:44:47.74
00:45:38.94
00:46:18.17
00:47:07.85
00:47:16.58
00:47:39.12
00:48:02.85
00:48:10.00
00:48:11.16
00:48:26.57
00:48:42.72
00:49:05.57
00:49:35.74
00:50:34.06
00:50:34.06
00:50:51.98
00:50:56.88
00:51:21.56
00:51:24.42
00:51:25.76
00:51:29.61
00:51:30.20
00:51:33.68
00:51:41.11
00:51:42.01
00:51:43.89
00:51:59.18
00:52:17.27
00:52:30.80
00:52:34.27
00:53:19.98
00:53:21.29
00:53:28.46
00:53:40.83
00:53:53.36
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La passion du running

Club
VCAN FIRMI
TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS

TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS
LA BOUCLE DRUELLOISE

cplp

asca

CAC CAUSSADE
ACVR

CE BOSCH

ES PARISOT FOOT 82

TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS
CAC CAUSSADE

CAC CAUSSADE

TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS

ACVR

CAC CAUSSADE
TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS

cplp
CE BOSCH

ASBAI

ASBAI

AJC RIGNAC

ASBAI

GIGOUZAC
TEAM 12 VILLEFRANCHOIS
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BRUGEL
COELS
BOSC ANDRIEU
DAVID
ANDRIEU
GRES

GUY

OLIVE
DACOSTA
SALLELES
BORIES
PICARD
NIGOU
GANNAC
PUECH
DUCH
VERDIE
POUJOLS
FAU
TABACZYNUKI
RULHES
AUBIN
LEGROS
MARRAGOU
SEVILLA
DOKCHA
VLEMINCK
BOUSQUIE

*kk

ISSOULIE-COUDERC

ROUQUETTE
EDET
BOUZINHAC
CHAUCHAD
PAGES
GALAN
JALBERT
MONTJAUX
VEDEL
CABRIT
MESNIERE
MALVEZIN
PRADAL
LEMBOULAS
BRUGEL
CASSAN

100 JALRAN

101 MURAT

102 PRADAL

103 PUECH

104 CANTOURNET
105 LAURENT

106 SERIEYS

107 SALINIER

108 VALIERE

109 AUGUSTIN

PATRICE 00:54:04.26
Jacques 00:54:22.96
Francis 00:54:23.84
CORINNE 00:54:40.70
Philippe 00:54:41.64
CHRISTOPHE 00:54:48.88
MICHEL 00:54:58.20
CHRISTIAN 00:54:59.27
MARIE CLAUDE 00:55:02.33
EVE 00:55:15.36
ISABELLE 00:55:41.25
Magali 00:55:53.55
GERARD 00:55:53.92
BERNARD 00:55:55.02
PATRICK 00:55:55.20
Muriel 00:55:56.14
Laurent 00:56:19.24
NATHALIE 00:56:20.77
Régis 00:56:38.00
o 00:56:38.90
Stéphane 00:56:41.56
PATRICK 00:56:44.36
DELPHINE 00:57:15.72
Daniel 00:58:04.40
ANNE 00:58:04.40
PASCAL 00:58:13.43
JEAN-CLAUDE 00:58:20.72
Bernard 00:58:21.67
JOEL 00:58:27.46
o 00:58:46.43
CHANTAL 00:58:54.66
Patrice 00:58:54.66
ALEXANDRE 00:58:58.40
ISABELLE 00:59:02.16
KEVIN 00:59:04.70
Joseph 00:59:04.70
GEROME 00:59:07.55
Robert 00:59:36.46
Liliane 01:00:39.87
Clément 01:00:46.10
CHRISTINE 01:00:48.42
JEAN-LUC 01:00:52.86
PATRICK 01:02:44.40
GILBERT 01:02:56.74
GILLES 01:03:24.12
JULIEN 01:03:33.92
NATHALIE 01:03:48.96
VERONIQUE 01:03:58.78
CLAUDE 01:04:36.37
GAELLE 01:04:48.48
NADINE 01:04:55.35
ERIC 01:04:55.35
Sandrine 01:06:05.32
Fabienne 01:06:39.64
Héléne 01:07:08.33
Bénédicte 01:07:12.32
CLAUDE 01:07:12.33

La passion du running
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ACVR

CAC CAUSSADE

CAC CAUSSADE

ACVR

FOULEES VERTES LALO

ACVR
ACVR

COURIR AU FEMININ

ACVR
VCAN FIRMI
CE BOSCH
ASBAI
JOG12

ACVR
JOG12

AJC RIGNAC
CE BOSCH
TOUROULIS

TOUROULIS

AJC RIGNAC

FOULEES VERTES LALO

ACVR

JOG12



110 BARTHELEMY
111 FREJAVILLE
112 BARTHELEMY
113 SALINGARDES
114 ARNAUD

115 NOUVALE
116 PUECH

117 DELTOUR
118 DAVY

119 VIALELLES
120 CASTAGNE
121 ANDRIEU

122 VIDAL

123 ROUMAGNON

MARIE-LINE
YVES
VERONIQUE
BARBARA
Guy

NICOLE
MARLENE
VERONIQUE
SOPHIE
EDITH
FRANCOISE
Frédérique
NATHALIE
STEPHANIE

01:07:16.80
01:07:16.81
01:07:49.36
01:07:57.45
01:08:12.61
01:08:19.56
01:08:31.36
01:08:33.59
01:08:38.84
01:10:31.12
01:10:40.55
01:10:40.55
01:10:56.29
01:11:00.88

La passion du running
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COURIR AU FEMININ
ASBAI

COURIR AU FEMININ
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